Open

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: WCDT Trial
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Handler

Paula Gow
Dave Gordon
J.R. Bailey
Brian Jacobs
Jeff Clausen
Brian Jacobs
Pat Browning
Mike Collins
Jeff Horner
Brian Jacobs
Mike Collins
J.R. Bailey
Mike Collins
Tom Richards
Tom Richards
Jeff Horner

Cattle

Dog

Kojak

Nuck

JJ

GS Mojo +
Ruthie
Jolene +
Dolly

SJP Cherry (Pie) +
Gun

RKB Lacey +
Newt

Wrec

RIP

Flint

Billy Bones +
Tesla

Total Points

80
80
80
75
70
65
65
50
50
45
40
35
35
35
20
15

Finish Time

5:54
6:36
6:49
6:36
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

3/2/2022

Tie Time

0:36
0:20
0:57
0:32
1:11
0:33
0:34
0:24
0:36
0:30
0:23
0:23
0:40
0:41
0:17
0:10

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: WCDT Trial

Handler

J.R. Bailey
Brian Jacobs
Mike Collins
John Rose
Tom Richards
Paula Gow
Shari Cook
Ray Temple
Ty Mason

Denton (Dennie) Coo

Paula Rekow
Derek Westover
Brian Jacobs
Shauna Moser
Justin Christenson
J.R. Bailey

Shari Cook

Brian Jacobs
Lance Johnson

Linda Bushey

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Cattle

Dog
J

Ransome

SJP Cherry (Pie) +
RCC Pete
Billy Bones +
Savvy

Desert Sl

Gin

RC Reed +
Wheel

OSA

Skye

GS Mojo +
208 Gadget +
Cash

Sal

River

Jolene +

Frog

Gladis

Total Points

85
85
85
80
80
80
70
60
55
50
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
25

Finish Time

5:42
5:52
6:15
5:50
5:53
6:56
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

3/2/2022

Tie Time

0:41
0:27
0:56
0:20
0:32
0:20
0:28
1:21
0:39
0:43
0:18
0:48
0:17
0:30
0:33
0:47
1:21
0:21
0:26
0:25

Trial Points

600
500
400
300
200
100
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: WCDT Trial 3/2/2022
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 John Rose Toby 85 3:29 0:15 390
2 Shauna Moser KG Sophie 85 4:12 0:19 290
3 Gina Liberini 2S Echo 85 6:03 0:20 190
4 Annie Reynolds Kel 80 6:00 0:23 90
5 Ray Temple Striker 75 6:03 0:15 0
6 Shauna Moser 208 Gadget + 70 7:00 0:21 0
7 Bryan Nuebert Pete 50 7:00 0:25 0
8 Gina Liberini SDS Ina 50 7:00 0:25 0
9 Lisa Bedell Cash 50 7:00 0:46 0
10 John Rose Tuff 40 7:00 0:18 0
11 John Rose Jo 40 7:00 0:31 0
12 Shari Cook Desert S| 40 7:00 0:38 0
13 Ray Temple Gator 35 7:00 0:16 0

Wednesday, March 16, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Winnemucca Cow Dog Trial 2022

Scores for: WCDT Trial 3/2/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Chantelle Nielsen Jack 85 5:21 0:18 510
2 Sylvia Arnett Becca 80 4:06 0:22 410
3  Trev Moser KG Jude 80 6:20 0:13 310
4 Kaleb Hopkins Split 75 6:15 0:17 210
5 Aubree Ware Etta 70 7:00 0:25 110
6 Mike Relk 208 Babe Relk 11 65 7:00 0:43 10
7 Ty Mason RC Reed + 60 7:00 0:19 0
8 Dalton Wright Mina 60 7:00 0:21 0
9 Starr Schwoerer Cal 50 7:00 0:18 0
10 Justin Christenson Cash 50 7:00 0:39 0
11 Joshua Bales Gin 45 7:00 0:35 0
12 Denton (Dennie) Coo Spike 40 7:00 0:38 0
13 Derek Westover Skye 40 7:00 0:29 0
14 Starr Schwoerer Cash 35 7:00 0:19 0
15 Dick Temple Max 35 7:00 0:28 0
16 Lance Johnson Frog 35 7:00 1:02 0
17 Anne Dumas Hank 20 7:00 0:32 0
18 Taylor Wood Billy Bones + 20 7:00 0:21 0
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